
Michigan Malthouses
Map updated 2/16/2021

1. U.P. Malt Company 
2. Superior Malt
3. Valley View Farm

4. Empire Malting Co.
5. Great Lakes Malting Co.
6. Koops’ Malt Haus
7. Fedora Malthouse
8. Emergent Malt

9. Mitten State Malt
10. Motorcity Malt

To be listed on this map, contact Brook Wilke 
wilkebro@msu.edu or (269) 671-2509

msue.anr.msu.edu/topic/malting_barley/malting
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*To be directed to a malthouse’s website, 
simply click on their icon on the map.

mailto:wilkebro@msu.edu


Michigan Malthouses

1. U.P. Malt Company
Bill Weisinger
bweising@yahoo.com
(906) 202-2128

2. Superior Malt
Clem Geiger
cgeiger@hotmail.com
(906) 399-9966

3. Valley View Farm
John Boyer
johnboyer10@hotmail.com
(231) 675-5785

4. Empire Malting Co.
empiremalting.com
Alison Babb
empiremalting@yahoo.com
(352) 226-1644

5. Great Lakes Malting Co.
www.greatlakesmalting.com
Jeff Malkiewicz
jeff@greatlakesmalting.com
(231) 714-4551

6. Koops’ Malt Haus
www.koopsmalt.com
Chris Koops
chris@koopsmalt.com
(989) 429-2754

7. Fedora Malthouse
Julie Baker
fedorabaker1ja@gmail.com
(989) 289-5135

8. Emergent Malt
www.emergentmalt.com
Kevin Slagh
kevin@emergentmalt.com
(616) 820-9319

9. Mitten State Malt
Larry Judge
larry.judge1@gmail.com
(517) 490-5245

10. Motorcity Malt
motorcitymalt.com
Tom Laboda
tlaboda@motorcitymalt.com
(248) 425-9402

To be listed on this map, 
contact: Brook Wilke 

wilkebro@msu.edu or 
(269) 671-2509 

msue.anr.msu.edu/topic/
malting_barley/malting
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